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Floating Holiday

LABOR DAY

Monday, May 26

APRIL

WASHINGTON'S BIRTHDAY 

Monday, February 17

MARCH

OCTOBER

MEMORIAL DAY

AUGUST

ELECTION DAY

Friday, July 4

INDEPENDENCE DAY

Friday, December 25

CHRISTMAS DAY

Monday, October 12

COLUMBUS DAY

Monday, September 7

SEPTEMBER

JUNE DECEMBER

VETERANS' DAY (observed)

Tuesday, November 3

THANKSGIVING DAY

MAY

Tuesday, November 11

Thursday, November 26

NOVEMBER

2020
HOLIDAYS

JANUARY JULYNEW YEAR'S DAY (observed)

FEBRUARY

Wednesday, January 1

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.'S 

Wednesday, February 12

FLOATING HOLIDAY

Monday, January 20


